
Membership Dues
Membership Category
Regular Golf
National Golf (Outside 100 miles)
Social (capped)

Golf Fees

18 Holes 9 Holes

N/A N/A

$75 $45

$175 $105
$485

    $30    $20

Greens Fees
Members
Junior Guest (21 & Under)
Accompanied Guest
Unaccompanied Guest*

*Includes Green Fee, Cart Fee, Caddie Fee & Engraved Bag Tag

Cart Fees
Members & Accompanied Guests

Caddie Fees
18 Walking Double Bag
18 Walking Single Bag
Forecaddie

Caddie gratuity additional

Golf Learning Center
Jackson Koert, Lead Instructor
Member Lesson
Non-Member Lesson
Junior Lesson
Club Fitting
Weekly Clinics

Nick Osterman, Instructor
Member Lesson
Non-Member Lesson
Junior Lesson 

Frederica Golf Club 
2022 Schedule of Annual Dues & Fees

Effective 1.1.2022

Fees

$195/hour

$245/hour

$125/hour

$170

$30

$45

Base Fee
$80

$8,900

Annual Dues
$19,900

$10,500

$105

$125/hour

$150/hour

$100/hour



Additional Amenities

*Members receive 15% discount on Red Maple & Frederica Cottage stays
*Pet Fee - $50 nightly fee per pet (max 2) based on availability & advanced arrangements
*Cancellation Policy - Within 30 days of reservation, full rate of stay is collected

31-60 days, one night per cottage reserved is collected

All dues, fees and charges are subject to change and subject to all applicable state and local taxes.

        $95
        $150

$1,750/night

$595/night

$75

$115

$125/hour

$20/session

Complimentary

$75 ++/Hour

Fees

$15/day

Complimentary

$10/day

Complimentary

Complimentary

$125/hour

$15/day

$1,975/night

12.3.21

Tennis & Pickleball
Tennis Lesson/Pickleball Lesson
Tennis Clinic/Pickleball Clinic
Tennis Guests/Pickleball Guests

Fitness and Pool
Fitness Sessions*
Fitness and Pool Guests
Bicycles
*Packages available

Fishing & Boating - Reservations Required 

Fishing tackle (one tackle box and rod) Canoes 
Bass boats – max 3 passengers
Elco 19’ cruiser – max 6 passengers
Elco 30’ – max 12 passengers, captain required 
Any boat with captain

Transportation Services
One-Way on Saint Simons/Sea Island

SUV (1-4 guests)
Sprinter Van (5-11 guests)

One-Way to/from Brunswick Airport*
SUV (1-4 guests)
Sprinter Van (5-11 guests)

One-Way to/from Jacksonville Airport*
SUV (1-4 guests)
Sprinter Van (5-11 guests)

One-Way to/from Savannah Airport*
SUV (1-4 guests)
Sprinter Van (5-11 guests)

Frederica Guest Cottages
Red Maple Cottages
Nightly Rate - Full Cottage
Frederica Cottage (near Clubhouse)
Nightly Rate - Per Room
Nightly Rate - Full Cottage

$175
$200

$250
$225

*wait times subject to additional charge




